at Home at Work on-the-Go

Charge & Sync Flip USB 3.1
Gen 2 A to USB-C Cable 10
Gbps 3.3ft (USB-IF)

The Charge & Sync USB-C to USB-A 10 Gbps cable integrates charge, sync, video and USB functions into a single port. The cable
supports data transfer as well as charging output, so your standard USB-A devices such as chargers, hard drives and other
peripherals are now compatible with USB-C ports. With data transfer speeds up to 10 Gbps, you will save time syncing your videos,
photos, music and other data between devices.

The Cable is certified SuperSpeed+. Certified USB-IF cables have met the highest industry standards, are certified to be compliant to
the specifications, and are tested for interoperability with other USB products.

The Charge & Sync Flip™ Pro cable’s design features a reversible USB-C connector allowing you to plug it into your device quickly,
no matter which direction it is facing.

e Connect your USB-C™ devices to USB-A peripherals e Up to 60W power delivery
¢ Enjoy ultra-high speed data transfer rates up to 10 Gbps e USB-IF certified SuperSpeed+ cable
¢ Charges your USB-C devices (phone, tablet, laptop)
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at Home at Work on-the-Go

Requirements

e USB-C enabled Devices
e USB-A enabled Devices

Package Contents

1x G2LU3CAMO1

Function
Cable Length
Cable Type
Connectors
usB
Materials
Cable Jacket

Max Output Power
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G2LU3CAMO1L
3.3 ft (Im)

USB 3.1 Gen 2(USB-IF certified)

USB-A male to USB-C male

60W

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
Length

Inner Pack

Height

Length

Width

Inner Pack Qty.
Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wit.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

G2LU3CAMO1

3.3 ft (1m)

22.5cm
11.5cm
24 cm

12 pcs

5 cm (Header card)

10 cm (Header card)

10.2" (26 cm)
18.125" (46 cm)
10" (25.5 cm)

48 pcs

7.41b
161b
151b

.10 Ib
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